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 Organization Contact Email Contact/Phone 
1 Nearby Nature programs@nearbynature.org  
2 American Red Cross Carisa.Hettich@redcross.org Carisa Hettich 541-344-5244 
3 Teen Court Billy.J.Hernandez@ci.eugene.or.us Billy Hernandez 
4 Green Hill volunteer@green-hill.org  
5 Global Perspectives for Youth 

International 
Susanne@gpyinternational.org Susanne Bryant 

6 YMCA childdevelopment@eugeneymca.org  
7 United Way  jdibiase@unitedwaylane.org  
8 St. Vincent de Paul Ashley.hensley@svdp.us  
9 Food for Lane county volunteer@foodforlanecounty.org  
 OTHER ORGANIZATIONS WHO HAVE  COME TO OUR FAIR IN THE PAST  
10 Relief Nursery maybe@reliefnursery.org  
11 Next Step Recycling Donny.hughey@nextsteprecycling.org Donny Hughey 
12 Volunteers in Medicine DMeashintubby@vim-clinic.org  
13 Oregon Contemporary 

Theatre 
Mary@octheatre.org , lltcoffice@gmail.com  

14 Northwest Youth Corps niki@nwyouthcorps.org  
15 Track Town USA Stephanie@gotracktownusa.com  
16 Science Factory volunteers@sciencefactory.org  
17 Museum of Natural and 

Cultural History 
mnchvolunteers@uoregon.edu  

18 Skipping Stones editor@skippingstones.org  
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